
Round 3 EVENT: Rapid League DATE: Sun 12th Dec 2021 TIME: 16:00
Board Date Rating White V Black Rating

11 2021-12-12 1442 N
Pereira, Sebastian

N
Siddiki, Fardeen 1360

12 2021-12-12 1351 G
Linton, Anixton

N
Lucey, Cathal 1840

13 2021-12-12 1648 G
Subin, Samvrit

N
Usharovsky, Ron 1772

14 2021-12-12 0000 N
Mathew, Johan

N
Wu, Tony 1700

15 2021-12-12 1409 G
Varghese, David J

G
Chatterjee, Sagnik 1702

16 2021-12-12 0954 N
Bastow, Jake

G
Wu, Yichen 1036

17 2021-12-12 1310 N
Smolyakov, Vanya 1 - 0 N

Ikram, Nyill 1015

18 2021-12-12 1592 N
Wang, Alexander He

N
Spicer, Jack 1413

19 2021-12-12 0000 N
Default

N
Default 0000

20 2021-12-12 0000 N
Default

N
Default 0000

Board Date Rating White V Black Rating

1 2021-12-12 1360 N
Siddiki, Fardeen

N
Pereira, Sebastian 1442

2 2021-12-12 1840 N
Lucey, Cathal ½ - ½ G

Linton, Anixton 1351

3 2021-12-12 1772 N
Usharovsky, Ron 1 - 0 G

Subin, Samvrit 1648

4 2021-12-12 1700 N
Wu, Tony 0 - 1 N

Mathew, Johan 0000

5 2021-12-12 1702 G
Chatterjee, Sagnik

G
Varghese, David J 1409

6 2021-12-12 1036 G
Wu, Yichen 1 - 0 N

Bastow, Jake 0954

7 2021-12-12 1015 N
Ikram, Nyill 0 - 1 N

Smolyakov, Vanya 1310

8 2021-12-12 1413 N
Spicer, Jack 1 - 0 N

Wang, Alexander He 1592

9 2021-12-12 0000 N
Default

N
Default 0000

10 2021-12-12 0000 N
Default

N
Default 0000
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